ISOENERGY LTD.

ISOENERGY LTD.

ISIN: CA46500E1079

Overview

2024/07/19 21:53:14

Price
2.60 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.52% (-0.04)

ISIN CA46500E1079
Symbol ISO
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 421 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

2.5877 USD
2.69 USD
2.58 USD
2.64 USD

2.61904 USD
62,518
163,538.83
78

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/19
2024/07/18
2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA46500E1079&ID_NOTATION=185758800
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf5e2d78bd8e45a9a5714f6b52f0d5f21cbb8bbaae534128d3465c2740f35845&idfile=60721&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60721%2F2024-07-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2333427cde841a21f&time=1721577335&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f1a3488274a829f108206b4dbe025777d6d223a267cc571e513ee51cea048ec&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a8faf1d8021186aaf&time=1721577335&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed05a074f621c118a2acd28a934d0110f957de3cfd6aa1018af88e907a9e21be&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3f04a18299f4b277f&time=1721577335&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed39d1d8d1486169eda59ccb40296a80fc99aefff0ee446a404968e66fcce126&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=45ec20807702e2758&time=1721577335&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d233958158af37f89f8877ee51a9e5acbc370e7f548fe11222ed308111aeca46&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d0bb0bf1e88cb0790&time=1721577335&tool=RSC

ISOENERGY LTD.

Details

2024/07/19 21:53:14

Price
2.60 USD

Difference ©  -1.52%(-0.04)

General attributes

ISIN CA46500E1079
Symbol ISO
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 421 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 2.5877 USD
High 2.69 USD
Low 2.58 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.64 USD
VWAP 2.61904 USD
Volume (pcs) 62,518
Trading volume 163,538.83
Number of trades 78
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf(%)  -21.45% +30.00% +69.93%
Perf (abs.) -0.71 +0.60  +1.07
Beta 1.20 1.26 2.09
Volatility 5859  59.90  81.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ISOENERGY LTD.

4.00 USD (2024/02/01
2.58 USD (2024/07/19
4.00 USD (2024/02/01
1.90 USD (2023/08/02

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.56

0.00

0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 2.38 EUR
19
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 3.52 CAD
Exchange 19
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 18:55 2.33 EUR
19
Munich 2024/07/ 08:03 2.48 EUR
19
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 15:51 2.405 EUR 0.00

2.77 USD (59,969
2.86 USD (44,865
2.90 USD (62,572
2.88 USD (69,900

—_ — — — = — o O

Number of
trades
11

325
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=185758800
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=226086796
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173123139
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173123139
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=226350226
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294220438
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183339899

ISOENERGY LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/07/ 21:53 2.60USD 0.16
19

2024/07/ 19:32 2.38 EUR 0.00
19

2024/07/ 20:48 2.385 EUR 0.00
19

78

21
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271951
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266991947

ISOENERGY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

IsoEnergy

Contact Details
ISOENERGY LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile
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